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Price Book Date: 10/8/2025

Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight

6530299CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x Close Black 600 18000 0.02

6530299-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 1-1/2" Black 600 18000 0.03

6530299-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2" Black 600 18000 0.04

6530299-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2-1/2" Black 600 18000 0.05

6530299-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3" Black 600 18000 0.06

6530299-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3-1/2" Black 600 18000 0.07

6530299-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4" Black 600 18000 0.08

6530299-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4-1/2" Black 400 12000 0.09

6530299-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5" Black 400 12000 0.1

6530299-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5-1/2" Black 400 12000 0.11

6530299-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 6" Black 400 12000 0.12

6530299-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 7" Black 250 7500 0.16

6530299-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 8" Black 250 7500 0.1809

6530299-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 9" Black 250 7500 0.2037

6530299-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 10" Black 250 7500 0.2264

6530299-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 11" Black 250 7500 0.2491

6530299-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 12" Black 250 7500 0.2718

6530300CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x Close (7/8") Black 600 18000 0.04

6530300-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 1-1/2" Black 600 18000 0.05

6530300-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2" Black 600 18000 0.07

6530300-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2-1/2" Black 600 18000 0.09

6530300-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3" Black 600 18000 0.11

6530300-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3-1/2" Black 400 12000 0.13

6530300-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4" Black 400 12000 0.14

6530300-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4-1/2" Black 400 12000 0.16

6530300-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5" Black 300 9000 0.18

6530300-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5-1/2" Black 300 9000 0.2

6530300-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 6" Black 300 9000 0.21

6530300-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 7" Black 200 6000 0.22

6530300-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 8" Black 200 6000 0.26

6530300-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 9" Black 200 6000 0.31

6530300-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 10" Black 150 4500 0.35

0.84 0.63 0.57
0.84 0.63 0.57
0.88 0.66 0.60
0.91 0.68 0.62
0.95 0.71 0.65
1.02 0.77 0.69
1.05 0.79 0.71
1.12 0.84 0.76
1.19 0.89 0.81
1.23 0.92 0.84
1.26 0.95 0.86
1.33 1.00 0.90
1.40 1.05 0.95
1.47 1.10 1.00
1.61 1.21 1.09
1.68 1.26 1.14
1.75 1.31 1.19

0.67 0.50 0.46
0.70 0.53 0.48
0.81 0.61 0.55
0.88 0.66 0.60
0.98 0.74 0.67
1.09 0.82 0.74
1.16 0.87 0.79
1.23 0.92 0.84
1.33 1.00 0.90
1.44 1.08 0.98
1.54 1.16 1.05
1.65 1.24 1.12
1.86 1.40 1.26
2.00 1.50 1.36
2.21 1.66 1.50
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6530300-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 11" Black 150 4500 0.4

6530300-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 12" Black 150 4500 0.44

6530300ACL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x Close Black 600 18000 0.05

6530300A-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 1-1/2" Black 600 18000 0.07

6530300A-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2" Black 600 18000 0.1

6530300A-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2-1/2" Black 400 12000 0.12

6530300A-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3" Black 400 12000 0.14

6530300A-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3-1/2" Black 400 12000 0.17

6530300A-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4" Black 300 9000 0.19

6530300A-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4-1/2" Black 300 9000 0.21

6530300A-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5" Black 300 9000 0.24

6530300A-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5-1/2" Black 200 6000 0.26

6530300A-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 6" Black 200 6000 0.29

6530300A-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 7" Black 200 6000 0.34

6530300A-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 8" Black 150 4500 0.38

6530300A-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 9" Black 150 4500 0.43

6530300A-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 10" Black 100 3000 0.48

6530300A-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 11" Black 100 3000 0.52

6530300A-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 12" Black 100 3000 0.57

6530301CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x Close(1-1/8") Black 600 18000 0.07

6530301-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 1-1/2" Black 600 18000 0.11

6530301-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2" Black 600 18000 0.14

6530301-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2-1/2" Black 400 12000 0.18

6530301-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3" Black 400 12000 0.21

6530301-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3-1/2" Black 300 9000 0.25

6530301-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4" Black 300 9000 0.28

6530301-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4-1/2" Black 200 6000 3.51

6530301-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5'' Black 200 6000 0.35

6530301-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5-1/2" Black 200 6000 0.39

6530301-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 6" Black 200 6000 0.43

6530301-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 7'' Black 150 4500 0.51

6530301-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 8'' Black 100 3000 0.57

2.35 1.76 1.60
2.59 1.94 1.76

0.74 0.56 0.50
0.77 0.58 0.52
0.91 0.68 0.62
1.02 0.77 0.69
1.12 0.84 0.76
1.26 0.95 0.86
1.33 1.00 0.90
1.47 1.10 1.00
1.58 1.19 1.07
1.72 1.29 1.17
1.82 1.37 1.24
1.96 1.47 1.33
2.17 1.63 1.48
2.42 1.82 1.65
2.66 2.00 1.81
2.94 2.21 2.00
3.15 2.36 2.14

0.58 0.44 0.39
0.60 0.45 0.41
0.70 0.53 0.48
0.78 0.59 0.53
0.88 0.66 0.60
1.00 0.75 0.68
1.08 0.81 0.73
1.18 0.89 0.80
1.28 0.96 0.87
1.48 1.11 1.01
1.50 1.13 1.02
1.92 1.44 1.31
2.13 1.60 1.45
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6530301-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 9" Black 100 3000 0.64

6530301-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 10" Black 75 2250 0.71

6530301-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 11" Black 75 2250 0.78

6530301-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 12'' Black 75 2250 0.85

6530301-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 18'' Black 3 1500 1.28

6530301-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 24'' Black 3 1200 1.7

6530301-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 30'' Black 3 900 2.13

6530301-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 36'' Black 3 801 2.55

6530301-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 48'' Black 3 600 3.4

6530301-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 60'' Black 3 501 4.25

6530301-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 72'' Black 3 402 5.1

6530302CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x Close (1-3/8") Black 400 12000 0.09

6530302-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 1-1/2'' Black 400 12000 0.14

6530302-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2'' Black 300 9000 0.19

6530302-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2-1/2'' Black 300 9000 0.24

6530302-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3'' Black 200 6000 0.28

6530302-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3-1/2'' Black 200 6000 0.33

6530302-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4'' Black 150 4500 0.38

6530302-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4-1/2'' Black 150 4500 0.42

6530302-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5'' Black 100 3000 0.47

6530302-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5-1/2'' Black 100 3000 0.52

6530302-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 6'' Black 100 3000 0.57

6530302-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 7" Black 100 3000 0.67

6530302-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 8'' Black 75 2250 0.75

6530302-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 9'' Black 75 2250 0.85

6530302-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 10'' Black 50 1500 0.94

6530302-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 11'' Black 50 1500 1.04

6530302-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 12'' Black 50 1500 1.13

6530302-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 18'' Black 3 1200 1.7

6530302-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 24'' Black 3 900 2.3

6530302-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 30'' Black 3 702 2.8

6530302-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 36'' Black 3 600 3.4

6530302-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 48'' Black 3 450 4.5

2.37 1.78 1.61
2.64 1.98 1.80
2.82 2.12 1.92
3.03 2.27 2.06
5.25 3.94 3.57
6.70 5.03 4.56
8.17 6.13 5.56
9.64 7.23 6.56

13.24 9.93 9.00
16.38 12.29 11.14
19.47 14.60 13.24

0.73 0.55 0.50
0.70 0.53 0.48
0.85 0.64 0.58
0.95 0.71 0.65
1.10 0.83 0.75
1.23 0.92 0.84
1.35 1.01 0.92
1.48 1.11 1.01
1.63 1.22 1.11
1.75 1.31 1.19
1.88 1.41 1.28
2.46 1.85 1.67
2.76 2.07 1.88
3.06 2.30 2.08
3.45 2.59 2.35
3.69 2.77 2.51
3.99 2.99 2.71
6.79 5.09 4.62
8.73 6.55 5.94

10.69 8.02 7.27
12.67 9.50 8.62
17.50 13.13 11.90
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6530302-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 60'' Black 3 351 5.6

6530302-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 72'' Black 3 300 6.8

6530303CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x Close Black 300 9000 0.14

6530303-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 2" Black 200 6000 0.28

6530303-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 2-1/2 Black 200 6000 0.35

6530303-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 3" Black 150 4500 0.42

6530303-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 3-1/2" Black 150 4500 0.49

6530303-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 4" Black 100 3000 0.56

6530303-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 4-1/2" Black 100 3000 0.63

6530303-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 5" Black 100 3000 0.7

6530303-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 5-1/2 Black 75 2250 0.77

6530303-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 6" Black 75 2250 0.84

6530303-06.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 6-1/2" Black 50 1500 0.91

6530303-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 7" Black 50 1500 0.98

6530303-07.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 7-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.05

6530303-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 8" Black 50 1500 1.12

6530303-08.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 8-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.19

6530303-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 9" Black 50 1500 1.26

6530303-09.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 9-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.33

6530303-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 10" Black 50 1500 1.4

6530303-10.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 10-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.47

6530303-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 11" Black 50 1500 1.54

6530303-11.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 11-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.61

6530303-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 12" Black 50 1500 1.68

6530303-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 18" Black 3 1002 1.89

6530303-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 24" Black 3 801 2.52

6530303-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 30" Black 3 651 3.15

6530303-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 36" Black 3 501 3.78

6530303-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 48" Black 3 402 5.03

6530303-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 60" Black 3 321 6.29

6530303-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 72" Black 3 261 7.55

6530304CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x Close Black 150 4500 0.19

21.67 16.25 14.74
25.82 19.37 17.56

0.86 0.65 0.58
0.97 0.73 0.66
1.12 0.84 0.76
1.30 0.98 0.88
1.47 1.10 1.00
1.63 1.22 1.11
1.78 1.34 1.21
1.94 1.46 1.32
2.13 1.60 1.45
2.31 1.73 1.57
2.78 2.09 1.89
2.90 2.18 1.97
3.08 2.31 2.09
3.25 2.44 2.21
3.45 2.59 2.35
3.63 2.72 2.47
3.80 2.85 2.58
4.00 3.00 2.72
4.20 3.15 2.86
4.33 3.25 2.94
4.55 3.41 3.09
4.68 3.51 3.18
7.13 5.35 4.85
9.13 6.85 6.21

11.15 8.36 7.58
13.18 9.89 8.96
21.84 16.38 14.85
27.00 20.25 18.36
32.16 24.12 21.87

1.30 0.98 0.88
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6530304-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2" Black 150 4500 0.38

6530304-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2-1/2" Black 150 4500 0.47

6530304-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3" Black 100 3000 0.57

6530304-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3-1/2" Black 100 3000 0.66

6530304-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4" Black 100 3000 0.76

6530304-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4-1/2" Black 75 2250 0.85

6530304-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5" Black 75 2250 0.95

6530304-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5-1/2" Black 75 2250 1.04

6530304-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6" Black 50 1500 1.14

6530304-06.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.23

6530304-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7" Black 25 750 1.32

6530304-07.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7-1/2" Black 25 750 1.42

6530304-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8" Black 25 750 1.51

6530304-08.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8-1/2" Black 25 750 1.61

6530304-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9" Black 25 750 1.7

6530304-09.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9-1/2" Black 25 750 1.8

6530304-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10" Black 25 750 1.89

6530304-10.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10-1/2" Black 25 750 1.99

6530304-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11" Black 25 750 2.08

6530304-11.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11-1/2" Black 25 750 2.18

6530304-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 12" Black 25 750 2.27

6530304-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 18" Black 3 600 3.4

6530304-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 24" Black 3 450 4.5

6530304-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 30" Black 3 351 5.7

6530304-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 36" Black 3 300 6.8

6530304-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 48" Black 3 225 9.1

6530304-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 60" Black 3 177 11.4

6530304-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 72" Black 3 150 13.6

6530305CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x CLOSE" Black 100 3000 0.23

6530305-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2" Black 75 2250 0.45

6530305-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2-1/2" Black 75 2250 0.57

6530305-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3" Black 50 1500 0.68

6530305-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3-1/2" Black 50 1500 0.79

1.40 1.05 0.95
1.63 1.22 1.11
1.88 1.41 1.28
2.15 1.61 1.46
2.38 1.79 1.62
2.63 1.97 1.79
2.88 2.16 1.96
3.13 2.35 2.13
3.50 2.63 2.38
4.32 3.24 2.94
4.53 3.40 3.08
4.74 3.56 3.22
5.01 3.76 3.41
5.34 4.01 3.63
5.61 4.21 3.81
5.94 4.46 4.04
6.30 4.73 4.28
6.57 4.93 4.47
6.78 5.09 4.61
7.17 5.38 4.88
7.41 5.56 5.04

12.93 9.70 8.79
16.73 12.55 11.38
20.57 15.43 13.99
24.44 18.33 16.62
33.97 25.48 23.10
42.19 31.64 28.69
50.33 37.75 34.22

1.63 1.22 1.11
1.68 1.26 1.14
1.95 1.46 1.33
2.30 1.73 1.56
2.63 1.97 1.79
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6530305-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4" Black 50 1500 0.91

6530305-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.02

6530305-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5" Black 50 1500 1.13

6530305-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5-1/2" Black 50 1500 1.25

6530305-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6" Black 50 1500 1.36

6530305-06.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6-1/2" Black 25 750 1.47

6530305-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7" Black 25 750 1.59

6530305-07.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7-1/2" Black 25 750 1.7

6530305-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8" Black 25 750 1.81

6530305-08.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8-1/2" Black 25 750 1.93

6530305-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9" Black 25 750 2.04

6530305-09.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9-1/2" Black 25 750 2.15

6530305-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10" Black 25 750 2.27

6530305-10.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10-1/2" Black 25 750 2.38

6530305-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11" Black 25 750 2.49

6530305-11.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11-1/2" Black 25 750 2.61

6530305-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 12" Black 25 750 2.72

6530305-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 18" Black 3 501 4.1

6530305-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 24" Black 3 375 5.4

6530305-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 30" Black 3 300 6.8

6530305-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 36" Black 3 252 8.2

6530305-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 48" Black 3 201 10.9

6530305-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 60" Black 3 150 13.6

6530305-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 72" Black 3 126 16.3

6530306CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x Close Black 75 2250 0.61

6530306-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 2-1/2'' Black 50 1500 0.76

6530306-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 3" Black 50 1500 0.92

6530306-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 3-1/2 Black 40 1200 1.07

6530306-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 4" Black 40 1200 1.22

6530306-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 4-1/2" Black 40 1200 1.37

6530306-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 5" Black 40 1200 1.53

6530306-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 5-1/2'' Black 30 900 1.68

6530306-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 6'' Black 30 900 1.83

2.88 2.16 1.96
3.15 2.36 2.14
3.45 2.59 2.35
3.68 2.76 2.50
4.03 3.02 2.74
4.98 3.74 3.39
5.28 3.96 3.59
5.61 4.21 3.81
5.94 4.46 4.04
6.39 4.79 4.35
6.72 5.04 4.57
7.05 5.29 4.79
7.47 5.60 5.08
7.80 5.85 5.30
8.22 6.17 5.59
8.67 6.50 5.90

10.36 7.77 7.04
16.02 12.02 10.89
20.56 15.42 13.98
25.13 18.85 17.09
29.75 22.31 20.23
41.13 30.85 27.97
50.95 38.21 34.65
60.66 45.50 41.25

2.28 1.71 1.55
2.58 1.94 1.75
2.95 2.21 2.01
3.33 2.50 2.26
3.83 2.87 2.60
4.23 3.17 2.88
4.60 3.45 3.13
5.00 3.75 3.40
5.45 4.09 3.71
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Price Book Date: 10/8/2025

Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
6530306-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 7'' Black 20 600 2.14

6530306-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 8'' Black 20 600 2.44

6530306-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 9'' Black 20 600 2.75

6530306-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 10'' Black 20 600 3.05

6530306-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 11'' Black 15 450 3.36

6530306-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 12'' Black 15 450 3.66

6530306-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 18'' Black 3 360 5.5

6530306-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 24'' Black 3 276 7.3

6530306-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 30'' Black 3 222 9.2

6530306-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 36'' Black 3 183 11

6530306-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 48'' Black 3 138 14.6

6530306-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 60'' Black 3 111 18.3

6530306-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 72" Black 3 90 22

6530307CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x Close Black 30 900 1.21

6530307-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3" Black 20 600 1.45

6530307-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3-1/2" Black 15 450 1.69

6530307-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4" Black 40 1200 1.93

6530307-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4-1/2" Black 30 900 2.18

6530307-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5" Black 30 900 2.42

6530307-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5-1/2" Black 20 600 2.66

6530307-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 6" Black 20 600 3.87

6530307-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 8" Black 15 450 3.87

6530307-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 10" Black 10 300 4.83

6530307-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 12" Black 5 150 5.8

6530308CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x Close Black 20 450 1.58

6530308-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 3" Black 20 600 1.9

6530308-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 4" Black 10 300 2.53

6530308-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 5" Black 20 600 3.16

6530308-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 6" Black 15 450 3.79

6530308-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 8" Black 5 150 5.05

6530308-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 10" Black 8 240 6.32

6530308-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 12" Black 4 120 7.58

7.17 5.38 4.88
8.04 6.03 5.47
8.94 6.71 6.08

10.14 7.61 6.90
10.89 8.17 7.41
11.76 8.82 8.00
20.92 15.69 14.23
27.01 20.26 18.37
33.15 24.86 22.54
39.36 29.52 26.76
54.61 40.96 37.13
67.70 50.78 46.04
80.36 60.27 54.64

4.70 3.53 3.20
4.98 3.74 3.39
5.75 4.31 3.91
6.28 4.71 4.27
6.90 5.18 4.69
7.83 5.87 5.32
8.48 6.36 5.77
9.23 6.92 6.28

13.77 10.33 9.36
16.98 12.74 11.55
19.65 14.74 13.36

7.32 5.49 4.98
7.83 5.87 5.32
9.96 7.47 6.77

12.03 9.02 8.18
14.58 10.94 9.91
17.67 13.25 12.02
22.29 16.72 15.16
25.80 19.35 17.54
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Price Book Date: 10/8/2025

Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight

6530309CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x Close Black 10 300 3.15

6530309-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 4" Black 15 450 3.6

6530309-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 6" Black 10 300 5.4

6530309-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 8" Black 8 240 7.2

6530309-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 10" Black 4 120 9

6530309-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 12" Black 4 120 10.8

6530310CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x Close Black 10 300 4.75

6530310-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 4" Black 5 150 6.33

6530310-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 6" Black 5 150 8.5

6530310-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 8" Black 5 150 12.67

6530310-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 10" Black 5 150 15.83

6530310-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 12" Black 5 150 19

10.62 7.97 7.22
13.62 10.22 9.26
19.86 14.90 13.50
24.90 18.68 16.93
30.63 22.97 20.83
35.46 26.60 24.11

24.22 18.17 16.47
27.30 20.48 18.56
40.25 30.19 27.37
49.46 37.10 33.63
61.95 46.46 42.13
72.14 54.11 49.06
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight

6530399CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x Close Galv 600 18000 0.02

6530399-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 1-1/2" Galv 600 18000 0.03

6530399-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2" Galv 600 18000 0.04

6530399-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2-1/2" Galv 600 18000 0.05

6530399-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3" Galv 600 18000 0.06

6530399-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3-1/2" Galv 600 18000 0.07

6530399-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4" Galv 600 18000 0.08

6530399-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4-1/2" Galv 400 12000 0.09

6530399-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5" Galv 400 12000 0.1

6530399-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5-1/2" Galv 400 12000 0.11

6530399-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 6" Galv 400 12000 0.12

6530399-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 7" Galv 250 7500 0.16

6530399-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 8" Galv 250 7500 0.1809

6530399-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 9" Galv 250 7500 0.2037

6530399-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 10" Galv 250 7500 0.2264

6530399-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 11" Galv 250 7500 0.2491

6530399-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/8" x 12" Galv 250 7500 0.2718

6530400CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x Close (7/8") Galv 600 18000 0.04

6530400-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 1-1/2" Galv 600 18000 0.05

6530400-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2" Galv 600 18000 0.07

6530400-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2-1/2" Galv 600 18000 0.09

6530400-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3" Galv 600 18000 0.11

6530400-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3-1/2" Galv 400 12000 0.13

6530400-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4" Galv 400 12000 0.14

6530400-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4-1/2" Galv 400 12000 0.16

6530400-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5" Galv 300 9000 0.18

6530400-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5-1/2" Galv 300 9000 0.2

6530400-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 6" Galv 300 9000 0.21

6530400-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 7" Galv 200 6000 0.22

6530400-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 8" Galv 200 6000 0.26

6530400-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 9" Galv 200 6000 0.31

6530400-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 10" Galv 150 4500 0.35

6530400-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 11" Galv 150 4500 0.4

1.08 0.81 0.73
1.16 0.87 0.79
1.28 0.96 0.87
1.40 1.05 0.95
1.52 1.14 1.03
1.64 1.23 1.12
1.76 1.32 1.20
1.88 1.41 1.28
2.04 1.53 1.39
2.12 1.59 1.44
2.24 1.68 1.52
2.44 1.83 1.66
2.64 1.98 1.80
2.88 2.16 1.96
3.12 2.34 2.12
3.32 2.49 2.26
3.56 2.67 2.42

0.96 0.72 0.65
1.16 0.87 0.79
1.36 1.02 0.92
1.52 1.14 1.03
1.76 1.32 1.20
2.00 1.50 1.36
2.12 1.59 1.44
2.32 1.74 1.58
2.56 1.92 1.74
2.76 2.07 1.88
3.00 2.25 2.04
3.24 2.43 2.20
3.72 2.79 2.53
4.04 3.03 2.75
4.48 3.36 3.05
4.80 3.60 3.26



ARGCO_Pipe_Nipples_Wholesaler Galv Thrd x Thrd Pipe Nipples 

10

Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
6530400-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/4" x 12" Galv 150 4500 0.44

6530400ACL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x Close Galv 600 18000 0.05

6530400A-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 1-1/2" Galv 600 18000 0.07

6530400A-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2" Galv 600 18000 0.1

6530400A-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2-1/2" Galv 400 12000 0.12

6530400A-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3" Galv 400 12000 0.14

6530400A-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3-1/2" Galv 400 12000 0.17

6530400A-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4" Galv 300 9000 0.19

6530400A-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4-1/2" Galv 300 9000 0.21

6530400A-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5" Galv 300 9000 0.24

6530400A-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5-1/2" Galv 200 6000 0.26

6530400A-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 6" Galv 200 6000 0.29

6530400A-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 7" Galv 200 6000 0.34

6530400A-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 8" Galv 150 4500 0.38

6530400A-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 9" Galv 150 4500 0.43

6530400A-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 10" Galv 100 3000 0.48

6530400A-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 11" Galv 100 3000 0.52

6530400A-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/8" x 12" Galv 100 3000 0.57

6530401CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x Close(1-1/8") Galv 600 18000 0.07

6530401-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 1-1/2" Galv 600 18000 0.11

6530401-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2" Galv 600 18000 0.14

6530401-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2-1/2" Galv 400 12000 0.18

6530401-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3" Galv 400 12000 0.21

6530401-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3-1/2" Galv 300 9000 0.25

6530401-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4" Galv 300 9000 0.28

6530401-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4-1/2" Galv 200 6000 3.51

6530401-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5'' Galv 200 6000 0.35

6530401-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5-1/2" Galv 200 6000 0.39

6530401-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 6" Galv 200 6000 0.43

6530401-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 7'' Galv 150 4500 0.51

6530401-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 8'' Galv 100 3000 0.57

6530401-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 9" Galv 100 3000 0.64

6530401-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 10" Galv 75 2250 0.71

5.28 3.96 3.59

1.08 0.81 0.73
1.24 0.93 0.84
1.48 1.11 1.01
1.72 1.29 1.17
1.92 1.44 1.31
2.24 1.68 1.52
2.44 1.83 1.66
2.64 1.98 1.80
2.92 2.19 1.99
3.16 2.37 2.15
3.44 2.58 2.34
3.72 2.79 2.53
4.16 3.12 2.83
4.64 3.48 3.16
5.20 3.90 3.54
5.64 4.23 3.84
6.12 4.59 4.16

0.75 0.56 0.51
0.81 0.61 0.55
0.95 0.71 0.65
1.10 0.83 0.75
1.24 0.93 0.84
1.41 1.06 0.96
1.53 1.15 1.04
1.69 1.27 1.15
1.83 1.37 1.24
1.97 1.48 1.34
2.13 1.60 1.45
2.73 2.05 1.86
3.04 2.28 2.07
3.37 2.53 2.29
3.78 2.84 2.57
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
6530401-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 11" Galv 75 2250 0.78

6530401-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 12'' Galv 75 2250 0.85

6530401-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 18'' Galv 3 1500 1.28

6530401-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 24'' Galv 3 1200 1.7

6530401-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 30'' Galv 3 900 2.13

6530401-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 36'' Galv 3 801 2.55

6530401-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 48'' Galv 3 600 3.4

6530401-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 60'' Galv 3 501 4.25

6530401-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1/2" x 72'' Galv 3 402 5.1

6530402CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x Close (1-3/8") Galv 400 12000 0.09

6530402-01.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 1-1/2'' Galv 400 12000 0.14

6530402-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2'' Galv 300 9000 0.19

6530402-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2-1/2'' Galv 300 9000 0.24

6530402-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3'' Galv 200 6000 0.28

6530402-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3-1/2'' Galv 200 6000 0.33

6530402-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4'' Galv 150 4500 0.38

6530402-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4-1/2'' Galv 150 4500 0.42

6530402-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5'' Galv 100 3000 0.47

6530402-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5-1/2'' Galv 100 3000 0.52

6530402-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 6'' Galv 100 3000 0.57

6530402-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 7" Galv 100 3000 0.67

6530402-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 8'' Galv 75 2250 0.75

6530402-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 9'' Galv 75 2250 0.85

6530402-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 10'' Galv 50 1500 0.94

6530402-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 11'' Galv 50 1500 1.04

6530402-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 12'' Galv 50 1500 1.13

6530402-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 18'' Galv 3 1200 1.7

6530402-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 24'' Galv 3 900 2.3

6530402-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 30'' Galv 3 702 2.8

6530402-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 36'' Galv 3 600 3.4

6530402-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 48'' Galv 3 450 4.5

6530402-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 60'' Galv 3 351 5.6

6530402-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3/4" x 72'' Galv 3 300 6.8

4.05 3.04 2.75
4.36 3.27 2.96
7.36 5.52 5.00
6.04 4.53 4.11
7.10 5.33 4.83

13.73 10.30 9.34
18.74 14.06 12.74
23.23 17.42 15.80
27.67 20.75 18.82

0.99 0.74 0.67
0.99 0.74 0.67
1.17 0.88 0.80
1.35 1.01 0.92
1.56 1.17 1.06
1.77 1.33 1.20
1.95 1.46 1.33
2.14 1.61 1.46
2.37 1.78 1.61
2.55 1.91 1.73
2.76 2.07 1.88
3.54 2.66 2.41
3.92 2.94 2.67
4.38 3.29 2.98
4.97 3.73 3.38
5.32 3.99 3.62
5.74 4.31 3.90
9.58 7.19 6.51

12.40 9.30 8.43
15.24 11.43 10.36
18.10 13.58 12.31
24.83 18.62 16.88
30.81 23.11 20.95
36.74 27.56 24.98
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
6530403CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x Close Galv 300 9000 0.14

6530403-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 2" Galv 200 6000 0.28

6530403-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 2-1/2 Galv 200 6000 0.35

6530403-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 3" Galv 150 4500 0.42

6530403-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 3-1/2" Galv 150 4500 0.49

6530403-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 4" Galv 100 3000 0.56

6530403-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 4-1/2" Galv 100 3000 0.63

6530403-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 5" Galv 100 3000 0.7

6530403-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 5-1/2 Galv 75 2250 0.77

6530403-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 6" Galv 75 2250 0.84

6530403-06.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 6-1/2" Galv 50 1500 0.91

6530403-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 7" Galv 50 1500 0.98

6530403-07.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 7-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.05

6530403-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 8" Galv 50 1500 1.12

6530403-08.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 8-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.19

6530403-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 9" Galv 50 1500 1.26

6530403-09.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 9-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.33

6530403-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 10" Galv 50 1500 1.4

6530403-10.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 10-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.47

6530403-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 11" Galv 50 1500 1.54

6530403-11.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 11-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.61

6530403-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 12" Galv 50 1500 1.68

6530403-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 18" Galv 3 1002 1.89

6530403-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 24" Galv 3 801 2.52

6530403-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 30" Galv 3 651 3.15

6530403-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 36" Galv 3 501 3.78

6530403-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 48" Galv 3 402 5.03

6530403-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 60" Galv 3 321 6.29

6530403-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 72" Galv 3 261 7.55

6530404CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x Close Galv 150 4500 0.19

6530404-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2" Galv 150 4500 0.38

6530404-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2-1/2" Galv 150 4500 0.47

6530404-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3" Galv 100 3000 0.57

6530404-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3-1/2" Galv 100 3000 0.66

1.15 0.86 0.78
1.33 1.00 0.90
1.55 1.16 1.05
1.78 1.34 1.21
2.03 1.52 1.38
2.25 1.69 1.53
2.48 1.86 1.69
2.70 2.03 1.84
2.98 2.24 2.03
3.25 2.44 2.21
4.11 3.08 2.79
4.29 3.22 2.92
4.56 3.42 3.10
4.83 3.62 3.28
5.13 3.85 3.49
5.40 4.05 3.67
5.64 4.23 3.84
6.00 4.50 4.08
6.24 4.68 4.24
6.45 4.84 4.39
6.81 5.11 4.63
6.99 5.24 4.75

12.32 9.24 8.38
15.89 11.92 10.81
19.50 14.63 13.26
23.14 17.36 15.74
31.71 23.78 21.56
39.34 29.51 26.75
46.90 35.18 31.89

1.86 1.40 1.26
2.01 1.51 1.37
2.37 1.78 1.61
2.76 2.07 1.88
3.18 2.39 2.16
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
6530404-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4" Galv 100 3000 0.76

6530404-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4-1/2" Galv 75 2250 0.85

6530404-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5" Galv 75 2250 0.95

6530404-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5-1/2" Galv 75 2250 1.04

6530404-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6" Galv 50 1500 1.14

6530404-06.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.23

6530404-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7" Galv 25 750 1.32

6530404-07.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7-1/2" Galv 25 750 1.42

6530404-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8" Galv 25 750 1.51

6530404-08.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8-1/2" Galv 25 750 1.61

6530404-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9" Galv 25 750 1.7

6530404-09.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9-1/2" Galv 25 750 1.8

6530404-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10" Galv 25 750 1.89

6530404-10.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10-1/2" Galv 25 750 1.99

6530404-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11" Galv 25 750 2.08

6530404-11.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11-1/2" Galv 25 750 2.18

6530404-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 12" Galv 25 750 2.27

6530404-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 18" Galv 3 600 3.4

6530404-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 24" Galv 3 450 4.5

6530404-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 30" Galv 3 351 5.7

6530404-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 36" Galv 3 300 6.8

6530404-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 48" Galv 3 225 9.1

6530404-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 60" Galv 3 177 11.4

6530404-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 72" Galv 3 150 13.6

6530405CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x CLOSE" Galv 100 3000 0.23

6530405-02 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2" Galv 75 2250 0.45

6530405-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2-1/2" Galv 75 2250 0.57

6530405-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3" Galv 50 1500 0.68

6530405-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3-1/2" Galv 50 1500 0.79

6530405-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4" Galv 50 1500 0.91

6530405-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.02

6530405-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5" Galv 50 1500 1.13

6530405-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5-1/2" Galv 50 1500 1.25

6530405-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6" Galv 50 1500 1.36

3.50 2.63 2.38
3.90 2.93 2.65
4.29 3.22 2.92
4.65 3.49 3.16
5.19 3.89 3.53
6.27 4.70 4.26
6.58 4.94 4.47
6.90 5.18 4.69
7.32 5.49 4.98
7.77 5.83 5.28
8.19 6.14 5.57
8.68 6.51 5.90
9.21 6.91 6.26
9.63 7.22 6.55
9.94 7.46 6.76

10.50 7.88 7.14
10.85 8.14 7.38
18.44 13.83 12.54
23.99 17.99 16.31
29.58 22.19 20.11
35.21 26.41 23.94
48.53 36.40 33.00
60.35 45.26 41.04
72.06 54.05 49.00

2.34 1.76 1.59
2.43 1.82 1.65
2.85 2.14 1.94
3.36 2.52 2.28
3.87 2.90 2.63
4.26 3.20 2.90
4.68 3.51 3.18
5.13 3.85 3.49
5.52 4.14 3.75
6.03 4.52 4.10
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
6530405-06.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6-1/2" Galv 25 750 1.47

6530405-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7" Galv 25 750 1.59

6530405-07.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7-1/2" Galv 25 750 1.7

6530405-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8" Galv 25 750 1.81

6530405-08.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8-1/2" Galv 25 750 1.93

6530405-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9" Galv 25 750 2.04

6530405-09.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9-1/2" Galv 25 750 2.15

6530405-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10" Galv 25 750 2.27

6530405-10.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10-1/2" Galv 25 750 2.38

6530405-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11" Galv 25 750 2.49

6530405-11.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11-1/2" Galv 25 750 2.61

6530405-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 12" Galv 25 750 2.72

6530405-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 18" Galv 3 501 4.1

6530405-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 24" Galv 3 375 5.4

6530405-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 30" Galv 3 300 6.8

6530405-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 36" Galv 3 252 8.2

6530405-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 48" Galv 3 201 10.9

6530405-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 60" Galv 3 150 13.6

6530405-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 72" Galv 3 126 16.3

6530406CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x Close Galv 75 2250 0.61

6530406-02.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 2-1/2'' Galv 50 1500 0.76

6530406-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 3" Galv 50 1500 0.92

6530406-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 3-1/2 Galv 40 1200 1.07

6530406-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 4" Galv 40 1200 1.22

6530406-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 4-1/2" Galv 40 1200 1.37

6530406-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 5" Galv 40 1200 1.53

6530406-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 5-1/2'' Galv 30 900 1.68

6530406-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 6'' Galv 30 900 1.83

6530406-07 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 7'' Galv 20 600 2.14

6530406-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 8'' Galv 20 600 2.44

6530406-09 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 9'' Galv 20 600 2.75

6530406-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 10'' Galv 20 600 3.05

6530406-11 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 11'' Galv 15 450 3.36

6530406-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 12'' Galv 15 450 3.66

7.28 5.46 4.95
7.70 5.78 5.24
8.19 6.14 5.57
8.68 6.51 5.90
9.31 6.98 6.33
9.80 7.35 6.66

10.29 7.72 7.00
10.92 8.19 7.43
11.41 8.56 7.76
11.97 8.98 8.14
12.67 9.50 8.62
12.99 9.74 8.83
22.68 17.01 15.42
29.30 21.98 19.92
35.97 26.98 24.46
42.69 32.02 29.03
58.57 43.93 39.83
72.68 54.51 49.42
86.66 65.00 58.93

3.33 2.50 2.26
3.75 2.81 2.55
4.35 3.26 2.96
4.95 3.71 3.37
5.67 4.25 3.86
6.26 4.70 4.26
6.84 5.13 4.65
7.44 5.58 5.06
8.16 6.12 5.55
9.84 7.38 6.69

11.10 8.33 7.55
12.32 9.24 8.38
14.79 11.09 10.06
15.05 11.29 10.23
17.26 12.95 11.74
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6530406-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 18'' Galv 3 360 5.5

6530406-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 24'' Galv 3 276 7.3

6530406-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 30'' Galv 3 222 9.2

6530406-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 36'' Galv 3 183 11

6530406-48 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 48'' Galv 3 138 14.6

6530406-60 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 60'' Galv 3 111 18.3

6530406-72 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2" x 72" Galv 3 90 22

6530407CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x Close Galv 30 900 1.21

6530407-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3" Galv 20 600 1.45

6530407-03.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3-1/2" Galv 15 450 1.69

6530407-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4" Galv 40 1200 1.93

6530407-04.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4-1/2" Galv 30 900 2.18

6530407-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5" Galv 30 900 2.42

6530407-05.5 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5-1/2" Galv 20 600 2.66

6530407-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 6" Galv 20 600 3.87

6530407-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 8" Galv 15 450 3.87

6530407-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 10" Galv 10 300 4.83

6530407-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 12" Galv 5 150 5.8

6530408CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x Close Galv 20 450 1.58

6530408-03 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 3" Galv 20 600 1.9

6530408-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 4" Galv 10 300 2.53

6530408-05 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 5" Galv 20 600 3.16

6530408-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 6" Galv 15 450 3.79

6530408-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 8" Galv 5 150 5.05

6530408-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 10" Galv 8 240 6.32

6530408-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 3" x 12" Galv 4 120 7.58

6530409CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x Close Galv 10 300 3.15

6530409-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 4" Galv 15 450 3.6

6530409-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 6" Galv 10 300 5.4

6530409-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 8" Galv 8 240 7.2

6530409-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 10" Galv 4 120 9

6530409-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 4" x 12" Galv 4 120 10.8

29.78 22.34 20.25
38.66 29.00 26.29
47.62 35.72 32.38
56.66 42.50 38.53
77.97 58.48 53.02
96.80 72.60 65.82

115.16 86.37 78.31

6.81 5.11 4.63
7.26 5.45 4.94
8.43 6.32 5.73
9.24 6.93 6.28

10.17 7.63 6.92
11.49 8.62 7.81
12.48 9.36 8.49
13.62 10.22 9.26
19.81 14.86 13.47
24.57 18.43 16.71
28.53 21.40 19.40

10.43 7.82 7.09
11.10 8.33 7.55
14.18 10.64 9.64
17.26 12.95 11.74
20.90 15.68 14.21
25.48 19.11 17.33
32.17 24.13 21.88
37.42 28.07 25.45

15.30 11.48 10.40
19.57 14.68 13.31
28.74 21.56 19.54
36.02 27.02 24.49
44.56 33.42 30.30
51.77 38.83 35.20
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6530410CL Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x Close Galv 10 300 4.75

6530410-04 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 4" Galv 5 150 6.33

6530410-06 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 6" Galv 5 150 8.5

6530410-08 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 8" Galv 5 150 12.67

6530410-10 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 10" Galv 5 150 15.83

6530410-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 6" x 12" Galv 5 150 19

34.00 25.50 23.12
38.60 28.95 26.25
57.16 42.87 38.87
70.52 52.89 47.95
88.52 66.39 60.19

103.36 77.52 70.28
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Thread x Groove Groove x Groove Groove x Cut Thread x Cut Groove x Bevel

6530503-03 6530753-03 6530553-03 6530703-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 3" Black 150 4500 0.42

6530503-04 6530753-04 6530553-04 6530703-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 4" Black 100 3000 0.56

6530503-06 6530753-06 6530553-06 6530703-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 6" Black 75 2250 0.84

6530503-08 6530753-08 6530553-08 6530703-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 8" Black 50 1500 1.12

6530503-10 6530753-10 6530553-10 6530703-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 10" Black 50 1500 1.4

6530503-12 6530753-12 6530553-12 6530703-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 12" Black 50 1500 1.68

6530504-03 6530754-03 6530554-03 6530704-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 3" Black 100 3000 0.57

6530504-04 6530754-04 6530554-04 6530704-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 4" Black 100 3000 0.76

6530504-06 6530754-06 6530554-06 6530704-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 6" Black 50 1500 1.14

6530504-08 6530754-08 6530554-08 6530704-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 8" Black 25 750 1.51

6530504-10 6530754-10 6530554-10 6530704-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 10" Black 25 750 1.89

6530504-12 6530754-12 6530554-12 6530704-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 12" Black 25 750 2.27

6530505-03 6530755-03 6530555-03 6530705-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 3" Black 50 1500 0.68

6530505-04 6530755-04 6530555-04 6530705-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 4" Black 50 1500 0.91

6530505-06 6530755-06 6530555-06 6530705-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 6" Black 50 1500 1.36

6530505-08 6530755-08 6530555-08 6530705-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 8" Black 25 750 1.81

6530505-10 6530755-10 6530555-10 6530705-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 10" Black 25 750 2.27

6530505-11 6530755-11 6530555-11 6530705-11 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 11" Black 25 750 2.49

6530505-12 6530755-12 6530555-12 6530705-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 12" Black 25 750 2.72

6530506-03 6530756-03 6530556-03 6530706-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 3" Black 50 1500 0.92

6530506-04 6530756-04 6530556-04 6530706-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 4" Black 40 1200 1.22

6530506-06 6530756-06 6530556-06 6530706-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 6'' Black 30 900 1.83

6530506-08 6530756-08 6530556-08 6530706-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 8'' Black 20 600 2.44

6530506-10 6530756-10 6530556-10 6530706-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 10'' Black 20 600 3.05

6530506-12 6530756-12 6530556-12 6530706-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 12'' Black 15 450 3.66

6530507-04 6530757-04 6530557-04 6530707-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 4" Black 40 1200 1.93

6530507-06 6530757-06 6530557-06 6530707-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 6" Black 20 600 3.87

6530507-08 6530757-08 6530557-08 6530707-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 8" Black 15 450 3.87

6530507-10 6530757-10 6530557-10 6530707-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 10" Black 10 300 4.83

6530507-12 6530757-12 6530557-12 6530707-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 12" Black 5 150 5.8

6530508-04 6530758-04 6530558-04 6530708-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 4" Black 10 300 2.53

6530508-06 6530758-06 6530558-06 6530708-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 6" Black 15 450 3.79

6530508-08 6530758-08 6530558-08 6530708-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 8" Black 5 150 5.05

6530508-10 6530758-10 6530558-10 6530708-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 10" Black 8 240 6.32

6530508-12 6530758-12 6530558-12 6530708-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 12" Black 4 120 7.58

6530509-04 6530759-04 6530559-04 6530709-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 4" Black 15 450 3.6

2.95 2.21 2.01
3.70 2.78 2.52
5.25 3.94 3.57
6.50 4.88 4.42
8.00 6.00 5.44
9.35 7.01 6.36

3.75 2.81 2.55
4.75 3.56 3.23
7.00 5.25 4.76
8.35 6.26 5.68

10.50 7.88 7.14
12.35 9.26 8.40

4.60 3.45 3.13
5.75 4.31 3.91
8.05 6.04 5.47
9.90 7.43 6.73

12.45 9.34 8.47
13.70 10.28 9.32
14.80 11.10 10.06

5.90 4.43 4.01
7.65 5.74 5.20

10.90 8.18 7.41
13.40 10.05 9.11
16.90 12.68 11.49
19.60 14.70 13.33

12.55 9.41 8.53
18.45 13.84 12.55
22.95 17.21 15.61
28.30 21.23 19.24
32.75 24.56 22.27

16.60 12.45 11.29
24.30 18.23 16.52
29.45 22.09 20.03
37.15 27.86 25.26
43.00 32.25 29.24

22.70 17.03 15.44
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
Thread x Groove Groove x Groove Groove x Cut Thread x Cut Groove x Bevel

6530509-06 6530759-06 6530559-06 6530709-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 6" Black 10 300 5.4

6530509-08 6530759-08 6530559-08 6530709-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 8" Black 8 240 7.2

6530509-10 6530759-10 6530559-10 6530709-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 10" Black 4 120 9

6530509-12 6530759-12 6530559-12 6530709-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 12" Black 4 120 10.8

6530510-04 6530760-04 6530560-04 6530710-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 4" Black 5 150 6.33

6530510-06 6530760-06 6530560-06 6530710-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 6" Black 5 150 8.5

6530510-08 6530760-08 6530560-08 6530710-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 8" Black 5 150 12.67

6530510-10 6530760-10 6530560-10 6530710-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 10" Black 5 150 15.83

6530510-12 6530760-12 6530560-12 6530710-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 12" Black 5 150 19

33.10 24.83 22.51
41.50 31.13 28.22
51.05 38.29 34.71
59.10 44.33 40.19

39.00 29.25 26.52
57.50 43.13 39.10
70.65 52.99 48.04
88.50 66.38 60.18

103.05 77.29 70.07
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Thread x Groove Groove x Groove Groove x Cut Thread x Cut Groove x Bevel

6530603-03 6530853-03 6530653-03 6530803-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 3" Galv 150 4500 0.42

6530603-04 6530853-04 6530653-04 6530803-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 4" Galv 100 3000 0.56

6530603-06 6530853-06 6530653-06 6530803-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 6" Galv 75 2250 0.84

6530603-08 6530853-08 6530653-08 6530803-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 8" Galv 50 1500 1.12

6530603-10 6530853-10 6530653-10 6530803-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 10" Galv 50 1500 1.4

6530603-12 6530853-12 6530653-12 6530803-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 12" Galv 50 1500 1.68

6530604-03 6530854-03 6530654-03 6530804-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 3" Galv 100 3000 0.57

6530604-04 6530854-04 6530654-04 6530804-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 4" Galv 100 3000 0.76

6530604-06 6530854-06 6530654-06 6530804-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 6" Galv 50 1500 1.14

6530604-08 6530854-08 6530654-08 6530804-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 8" Galv 25 750 1.51

6530604-10 6530854-10 6530654-10 6530804-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 10" Galv 25 750 1.89

6530604-12 6530854-12 6530654-12 6530804-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/4" x 12" Galv 25 750 2.27

6530605-03 6530855-03 6530655-03 6530805-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 3" Galv 50 1500 0.68

6530605-04 6530855-04 6530655-04 6530805-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 4" Galv 50 1500 0.91

6530605-06 6530855-06 6530655-06 6530805-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 6" Galv 50 1500 1.36

6530605-08 6530855-08 6530655-08 6530805-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 8" Galv 25 750 1.81

6530605-10 6530855-10 6530655-10 6530805-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 10" Galv 25 750 2.27

6530605-11 6530855-11 6530655-11 6530805-11 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 11" Galv 25 750 2.49

6530605-12 6530855-12 6530655-12 6530805-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 1-1/2" x 12" Galv 25 750 2.72

6530606-03 6530856-03 6530656-03 6530806-03 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 3" Galv 50 1500 0.92

6530606-04 6530856-04 6530656-04 6530806-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 4" Galv 40 1200 1.22

6530606-06 6530856-06 6530656-06 6530806-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 6'' Galv 30 900 1.83

6530606-08 6530856-08 6530656-08 6530806-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 8'' Galv 20 600 2.44

6530606-10 6530856-10 6530656-10 6530806-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 10'' Galv 20 600 3.05

6530606-12 6530856-12 6530656-12 6530806-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 2" x 12'' Galv 15 450 3.66

6530607-04 6530857-04 6530657-04 6530807-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 4" Galv 40 1200 1.93

6530607-06 6530857-06 6530657-06 6530807-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 6" Galv 20 600 3.87

6530607-08 6530857-08 6530657-08 6530807-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 8" Galv 15 450 3.87

6530607-10 6530857-10 6530657-10 6530807-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 10" Galv 10 300 4.83

6530607-12 6530857-12 6530657-12 6530807-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 2-1/2" x 12" Galv 5 150 5.8

6530608-04 6530858-04 6530658-04 6530808-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 4" Galv 10 300 2.53

6530608-06 6530858-06 6530658-06 6530808-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 6" Galv 15 450 3.79

6530608-08 6530858-08 6530658-08 6530808-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 8" Galv 5 150 5.05

6530608-10 6530858-10 6530658-10 6530808-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 10" Galv 8 240 6.32

6530608-12 6530858-12 6530658-12 6530808-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 3" x 12" Galv 4 120 7.58

6530609-04 6530859-04 6530659-04 6530809-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 4" Galv 15 450 3.6

3.55 2.66 2.41
4.50 3.38 3.06
6.50 4.88 4.42
8.05 6.04 5.47

10.00 7.50 6.80
11.65 8.74 7.92

4.60 3.45 3.13
5.84 4.38 3.97
8.65 6.49 5.88

10.45 7.84 7.11
13.15 9.86 8.94
15.50 11.63 10.54

5.60 4.20 3.81
7.10 5.33 4.83

10.05 7.54 6.83
12.40 9.30 8.43
15.60 11.70 10.61
17.10 12.83 11.63
18.55 13.91 12.61

7.25 5.44 4.93
9.45 7.09 6.43

13.60 10.20 9.25
15.85 11.89 10.78
21.14 15.86 14.38
24.65 18.49 16.76

15.40 11.55 10.47
22.70 17.03 15.44
28.30 21.23 19.24
35.10 26.33 23.87
40.75 30.56 27.71

20.25 15.19 13.77
29.85 22.39 20.30
36.40 27.30 24.75
45.95 34.46 31.25
53.45 40.09 36.35

27.95 20.96 19.01
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight
Thread x Groove Groove x Groove Groove x Cut Thread x Cut Groove x Bevel

6530609-06 6530859-06 6530659-06 6530809-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 6" Galv 10 300 5.4

6530609-08 6530859-08 6530659-08 6530809-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 8" Galv 8 240 7.2

6530609-10 6530859-10 6530659-10 6530809-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 10" Galv 4 120 9

6530609-12 6530859-12 6530659-12 6530809-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 4" x 12" Galv 4 120 10.8

6530610-04 6530860-04 6530660-04 6530810-04 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 4" Galv 5 150 6.33

6530610-06 6530860-06 6530660-06 6530810-06 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 6" Galv 5 150 8.5

6530610-08 6530860-08 6530660-08 6530810-08 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 8" Galv 5 150 12.67

6530610-10 6530860-10 6530660-10 6530810-10 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 10" Galv 5 150 15.83

6530610-12 6530860-12 6530660-12 6530810-12 Pipe Nipple Steel 6" x 12" Galv 5 150 19

41.05 30.79 27.91
51.45 38.59 34.99
63.65 47.74 43.28
73.95 55.46 50.29

48.25 36.19 32.81
71.45 53.59 48.59
88.15 66.11 59.94

110.65 82.99 75.24
129.20 96.90 87.86
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Item Number Description Base Price 25% Off 32% Off Case Qty Pallet Qty Weight

6530303-12 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 12" Black 50 1500 1.68

6530303-18 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 18" Black 3 1002 1.89

6530303-24 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 24" Black 3 801 2.52

6530303-30 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 30" Black 3 651 3.15

6530303-36 Pipe Nipple Steel Thread x Thread 1" x 36" Black 3 501 3.78

6530303-04ARM Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 4" Black w/Assembled 1" 90 deg. Elbow 1.11

6530303-06ARM Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 6" Black w/Assembled 1" 90 deg. Elbow 1.39

6530303-08ARM Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 8" Black w/Assembled 1" 90 deg. Elbow 1.67

6530303-10ARM Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 10" Black w/Assembled 1" 90 deg. Elbow 1.95

6530303-12RC1/2 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 12" Black w/Assembled 1/2" Red. Coupling 2.07

6530303-12RC3/4 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 12" Black w/Assembled 3/4" Red. Coupling 2.21

6530303-18RC1/2 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 18" Black w/Assembled 1/2" Red. Coupling 2.28

6530303-18RC3/4 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 18" Black w/Assembled 3/4" Red. Coupling 2.42

6530303-24RC1/2 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 24" Black w/Assembled 1/2" Red. Coupling 2.91

6530303-24RC3/4 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 24" Black w/Assembled 3/4" Red. Coupling 3.05

6530303-30RC1/2 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 30" Black w/Assembled 1/2" Red. Coupling 3.54

6530303-30RC3/4 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 30" Black w/Assembled 3/4" Red. Coupling 3.68

6530303-36RC1/2 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 36" Black w/Assembled 1/2" Red. Coupling 4.17

6530303-36RC3/4 Pipe Nipple Steel 1" x 36" Black w/Assembled 3/4" Red. Coupling 4.31

4.68 3.51 3.18
7.13 5.35 4.85
9.13 6.85 6.21
11.15 8.36 7.58
13.18 9.89 8.96

5.23 3.92 3.56
6.00 4.50 4.08
6.63 4.97 4.51
7.38 5.54 5.02

7.70 5.78 5.24
7.83 5.87 5.32
10.15 7.61 6.90
10.28 7.71 6.99
12.15 9.11 8.26
12.28 9.21 8.35
14.18 10.64 9.64
14.30 10.73 9.72
16.20 12.15 11.02
16.33 12.25 11.10
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Item Number Description
*All sizes Priced on Request

6540299CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x Close
6540299-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 1-1/2"
6540299-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2"
6540299-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2-1/2"
6540299-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3"
6540299-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3-1/2"
6540299-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4"
6540299-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4-1/2"
6540299-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5"
6540299-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5-1/2"
6540299-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 6"
6540299-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 7"
6540299-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 8"
6540299-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 9"
6540299-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 10"
6540299-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 11"
6540299-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 12"

6540300CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x Close (7/8")
6540300-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 1-1/2"
6540300-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2"
6540300-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2-1/2"
6540300-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3"
6540300-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3-1/2"
6540300-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4" 
6540300-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4-1/2"
6540300-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5"
6540300-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5-1/2"
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Item Number Description
6540300-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 6"
6540300-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 7"
6540300-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 8"
6540300-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 9"
6540300-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 10"
6540300-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 11"
6540300-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 12"

6540300ACL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x Close
6540300A-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 1-1/2"
6540300A-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2"
6540300A-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2-1/2"
6540300A-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3"
6540300A-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3-1/2"
6540300A-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4"
6540300A-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4-1/2"
6540300A-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5"
6540300A-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5-1/2"
6540300A-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 6"
6540300A-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 7"
6540300A-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 8"
6540300A-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 9"
6540300A-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 10"
6540300A-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 11"
6540300A-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 12"

6540301CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x Close(1-1/8")
6540301-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 1-1/2"
6540301-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2"
6540301-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2-1/2"
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Item Number Description
6540301-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3"
6540301-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3-1/2"
6540301-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4"
6540301-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4-1/2"
6540301-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5''
6540301-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5-1/2"
6540301-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 6"
6540301-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 7''
6540301-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 8''
6540301-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 9"
6540301-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 10"
6540301-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 11"
6540301-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 12''
6540301-18 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 18''
6540301-24 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 24''
6540301-30 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 30''
6540301-36 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 36''
6540301-48 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 48''
6540301-60 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 60''
6540301-72 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 72''

6540302CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x Close (1-3/8")
6540302-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 1-1/2''
6540302-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2''
6540302-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2-1/2''
6540302-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3''
6540302-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3-1/2''
6540302-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4''
6540302-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4-1/2''
6540302-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5''
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Item Number Description
6540302-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5-1/2''
6540302-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 6''
6540302-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 7"
6540302-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 8''
6540302-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 9''
6540302-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 10''
6540302-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 11''
6540302-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 12''
6540302-18 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 18''
6540302-24 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 24''
6540302-30 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 30''
6540302-36 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 36''
6540302-48 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 48''
6540302-60 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 60''
6540302-72 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 72''

6540303CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x Close
6540303-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 2"
6540303-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 2-1/2
6540303-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 3"
6540303-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 3-1/2"
6540303-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 4"
6540303-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 4-1/2"
6540303-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 5"
6540303-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 5-1/2
6540303-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 6"
6540303-06.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 6-1/2"
6540303-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 7"
6540303-07.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 7-1/2"
6540303-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 8"
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Item Number Description
6540303-08.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 8-1/2"
6540303-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 9"
6540303-09.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 9-1/2"
6540303-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 10"
6540303-10.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 10-1/2"
6540303-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 11"
6540303-11.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 11-1/2"
6540303-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 12"
6540303-18 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 18"
6540303-24 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 24"
6540303-30 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 30"
6540303-36 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 36"
6540303-48 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 48"
6540303-60 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 60"
6540303-72 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1" x 72"

6540304CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x Close
6540304-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2"
6540304-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2-1/2"
6540304-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3"
6540304-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3-1/2"
6540304-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4"
6540304-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4-1/2"
6540304-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5"
6540304-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5-1/2"
6540304-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6"
6540304-06.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6-1/2"
6540304-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7"
6540304-07.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7-1/2"
6540304-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8"
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Item Number Description
6540304-08.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8-1/2"
6540304-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9"
6540304-09.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9-1/2"
6540304-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10"
6540304-10.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10-1/2"
6540304-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11"
6540304-11.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11-1/2"
6540304-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 12"
6540304-18 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 18"
6540304-24 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 24"
6540304-30 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 30"
6540304-36 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 36"
6540304-48 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 48"
6540304-60 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 60"
6540304-72 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 72"

6540305CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x CLOSE"
6540305-02 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2"
6540305-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2-1/2"
6540305-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3"
6540305-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3-1/2"
6540305-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4"
6540305-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4-1/2"
6540305-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5"
6540305-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5-1/2"
6540305-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6"
6540305-06.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6-1/2"
6540305-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7"
6540305-07.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7-1/2"
6540305-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8"
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Item Number Description
6540305-08.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8-1/2"
6540305-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9"
6540305-09.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9-1/2"
6540305-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10"
6540305-10.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10-1/2"
6540305-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11"
6540305-11.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11-1/2"
6540305-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 12"
6540305-18 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 18"
6540305-24 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 24"
6540305-30 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 30"
6540305-36 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 36"
6540305-48 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 48"
6540305-60 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 60"
6540305-72 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 72"

6540306CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x Close
6540306-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 2-1/2''
6540306-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 3"
6540306-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 3-1/2
6540306-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 4"
6540306-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 4-1/2"
6540306-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 5"
6540306-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 5-1/2''
6540306-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 6''
6540306-07 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 7''
6540306-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 8''
6540306-09 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 9''
6540306-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 10''
6540306-11 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 11''
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Item Number Description
6540306-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 12''
6540306-18 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 18''
6540306-24 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 24''
6540306-30 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 30''
6540306-36 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 36''
6540306-48 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 48''
6540306-60 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 60''
6540306-72 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2" x 72"

6540307CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x Close
6540307-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3"
6540307-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3-1/2"
6540307-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4"
6540307-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4-1/2"
6540307-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5"
6540307-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5-1/2"
6540307-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 6"
6540307-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 8"
6540307-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 10"
6540307-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 12"

6540308CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x Close
6540308-03 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x 3"
6540308-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x 4"
6540308-05 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x 5"
6540308-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x 6"
6540308-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x 8"
6540308-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x 10"
6540308-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 3" x 12"
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Item Number Description
6540309CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 4" x Close
6540309-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 4" x 4"
6540309-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 4" x 6"
6540309-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 4" x 8"
6540309-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 4" x 10"
6540309-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 4" x 12"

6540310CL Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 6" x Close
6540310-04 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 6" x 4"
6540310-06 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 6" x 6"
6540310-08 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 6" x 8"
6540310-10 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 6" x 10"
6540310-12 Pipe Nipple SS304 Thread x Thread 6" x 12"
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*All sizes Priced on Request

6540299CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x Close
6540299-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 1-1/2"
6540299-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2"
6540299-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 2-1/2"
6540299-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3"
6540299-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 3-1/2"
6540299-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4"
6540299-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 4-1/2"
6540299-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5"
6540299-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 5-1/2"
6540299-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 6"
6540299-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 7"
6540299-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 8"
6540299-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 9"
6540299-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 10"
6540299-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 11"
6540299-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/8" x 12"

6540300CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x Close (7/8")
6540300-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 1-1/2"
6540300-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2"
6540300-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 2-1/2"
6540300-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3"
6540300-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 3-1/2"
6540300-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4" 
6540300-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 4-1/2"
6540300-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5"
6540300-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 5-1/2"



ARGCO_Pipe_Nipples_Wholesaler SS316Thrd x Thrd Pipe Nipples

32

Item Number Description
6540300-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 6"
6540300-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 7"
6540300-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 8"
6540300-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 9"
6540300-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 10"
6540300-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 11"
6540300-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/4" x 12"

6540300ACL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x Close
6540300A-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 1-1/2"
6540300A-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2"
6540300A-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 2-1/2"
6540300A-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3"
6540300A-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 3-1/2"
6540300A-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4"
6540300A-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 4-1/2"
6540300A-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5"
6540300A-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 5-1/2"
6540300A-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 6"
6540300A-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 7"
6540300A-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 8"
6540300A-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 9"
6540300A-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 10"
6540300A-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 11"
6540300A-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/8" x 12"

6540301CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x Close(1-1/8")
6540301-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 1-1/2"
6540301-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2"
6540301-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 2-1/2"
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6540301-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3"
6540301-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 3-1/2"
6540301-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4"
6540301-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 4-1/2"
6540301-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5''
6540301-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 5-1/2"
6540301-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 6"
6540301-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 7''
6540301-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 8''
6540301-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 9"
6540301-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 10"
6540301-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 11"
6540301-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 12''
6540301-18 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 18''
6540301-24 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 24''
6540301-30 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 30''
6540301-36 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 36''
6540301-48 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 48''
6540301-60 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 60''
6540301-72 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1/2" x 72''

6540302CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x Close (1-3/8")
6540302-01.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 1-1/2''
6540302-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2''
6540302-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 2-1/2''
6540302-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3''
6540302-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 3-1/2''
6540302-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4''
6540302-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 4-1/2''
6540302-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5''
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6540302-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 5-1/2''
6540302-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 6''
6540302-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 7"
6540302-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 8''
6540302-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 9''
6540302-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 10''
6540302-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 11''
6540302-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 12''
6540302-18 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 18''
6540302-24 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 24''
6540302-30 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 30''
6540302-36 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 36''
6540302-48 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 48''
6540302-60 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 60''
6540302-72 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3/4" x 72''

6540303CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x Close
6540303-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 2"
6540303-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 2-1/2
6540303-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 3"
6540303-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 3-1/2"
6540303-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 4"
6540303-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 4-1/2"
6540303-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 5"
6540303-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 5-1/2
6540303-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 6"
6540303-06.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 6-1/2"
6540303-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 7"
6540303-07.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 7-1/2"
6540303-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 8"
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6540303-08.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 8-1/2"
6540303-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 9"
6540303-09.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 9-1/2"
6540303-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 10"
6540303-10.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 10-1/2"
6540303-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 11"
6540303-11.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 11-1/2"
6540303-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 12"
6540303-18 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 18"
6540303-24 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 24"
6540303-30 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 30"
6540303-36 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 36"
6540303-48 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 48"
6540303-60 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 60"
6540303-72 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1" x 72"

6540304CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x Close
6540304-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2"
6540304-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 2-1/2"
6540304-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3"
6540304-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 3-1/2"
6540304-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4"
6540304-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 4-1/2"
6540304-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5"
6540304-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 5-1/2"
6540304-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6"
6540304-06.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 6-1/2"
6540304-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7"
6540304-07.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 7-1/2"
6540304-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8"
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6540304-08.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 8-1/2"
6540304-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9"
6540304-09.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 9-1/2"
6540304-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10"
6540304-10.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 10-1/2"
6540304-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11"
6540304-11.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 11-1/2"
6540304-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 12"
6540304-18 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 18"
6540304-24 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 24"
6540304-30 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 30"
6540304-36 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 36"
6540304-48 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 48"
6540304-60 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 60"
6540304-72 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/4" x 72"

6540305CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x CLOSE"
6540305-02 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2"
6540305-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 2-1/2"
6540305-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3"
6540305-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 3-1/2"
6540305-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4"
6540305-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 4-1/2"
6540305-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5"
6540305-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 5-1/2"
6540305-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6"
6540305-06.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 6-1/2"
6540305-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7"
6540305-07.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 7-1/2"
6540305-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8"
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6540305-08.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 8-1/2"
6540305-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9"
6540305-09.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 9-1/2"
6540305-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10"
6540305-10.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 10-1/2"
6540305-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11"
6540305-11.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 11-1/2"
6540305-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 12"
6540305-18 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 18"
6540305-24 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 24"
6540305-30 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 30"
6540305-36 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 36"
6540305-48 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 48"
6540305-60 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 60"
6540305-72 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 1-1/2" x 72"

6540306CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x Close
6540306-02.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 2-1/2''
6540306-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 3"
6540306-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 3-1/2
6540306-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 4"
6540306-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 4-1/2"
6540306-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 5"
6540306-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 5-1/2''
6540306-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 6''
6540306-07 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 7''
6540306-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 8''
6540306-09 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 9''
6540306-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 10''
6540306-11 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 11''
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6540306-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 12''
6540306-18 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 18''
6540306-24 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 24''
6540306-30 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 30''
6540306-36 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 36''
6540306-48 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 48''
6540306-60 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 60''
6540306-72 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2" x 72"

6540307CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x Close
6540307-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3"
6540307-03.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 3-1/2"
6540307-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4"
6540307-04.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 4-1/2"
6540307-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5"
6540307-05.5 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 5-1/2"
6540307-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 6"
6540307-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 8"
6540307-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 10"
6540307-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 2-1/2" x 12"

6540308CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x Close
6540308-03 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x 3"
6540308-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x 4"
6540308-05 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x 5"
6540308-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x 6"
6540308-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x 8"
6540308-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x 10"
6540308-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 3" x 12"
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6540309CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 4" x Close
6540309-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 4" x 4"
6540309-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 4" x 6"
6540309-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 4" x 8"
6540309-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 4" x 10"
6540309-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 4" x 12"

6540310CL Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 6" x Close
6540310-04 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 6" x 4"
6540310-06 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 6" x 6"
6540310-08 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 6" x 8"
6540310-10 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 6" x 10"
6540310-12 Pipe Nipple SS316 Thread x Thread 6" x 12"
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7016200-02 Pipe Nipple Brass 1/2" x 2" 300 0.11

7016200-02.5 Pipe Nipple Brass 1/2" x 2-1/2" 200 0.14

7016200-03 Pipe Nipple Brass 1/2" x 3" 200 0.2

7016200-03.5 Pipe Nipple Brass 1/2" x 3-1/2" 100 0.24

7016200-04 Pipe Nipple Brass 1/2" x 4" 100 0.27

7016202-02 Pipe Nipple Brass 1" x 2" 150 0.1

7016202-02.5 Pipe Nipple Brass 1" x 2-1/2" 50 0.2

7016202-03 Pipe Nipple Brass 1" x 3" 50 0.25

7016202-03.5 Pipe Nipple Brass 1" x 3-1/2" 50 0.3

7016202-04 Pipe Nipple Brass 1" x 4" 50 0.35

5.70 4.28 3.88
6.78 5.09 4.61
7.94 5.96 5.40
9.06 6.80 6.16
10.38 7.79 7.06
10.96 8.22 7.45
12.78 9.59 8.69
14.74 11.06 10.02
17.05 12.79 11.59
19.18 14.39 13.04


